NEX 7 GENEARFT 77V
LLINTAAL 7ORS

Crane Truck

10 Wheel-42 Tonne Metre

Truck Model: Scania p400

Colour: White

Configuration: 10 wheels

Shape: Tabletop with rear mount crane
Tray Length: 7m

Crane Model: HMF 4220 k4 evs
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Lifts 7.5T at4.7m
Lifts 2.6T at 12.7m

is ideal for placing heavy
components in
restricted rail corridors

environmental impact
monitoring.
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KG #7550 =5200 #3900 =3100 =2600

M L7 6.6 8.6 10.6 127

With transport and Max. Lifting Capacities
OUTREACH

powerful lifting combined
in a single vehicle, this 4.7m 155"
crane truck s ideal for 6.6m
maintenance and 8.6m
upgrade projects or for
logistics support.

CAPACITY
7750 kg
5200 kg
3900 kg
3100 kg
2600 kg

17000 Lbs
11400 lbs
8600 lbs
6800 1lbs
57001bs

21'8"
282"
349"
41°8”

10.6m

12.7m
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