



# NEXT GENERATION CONTRACTORS

## Crane Truck 10 Wheel-42 Tonne Metre

**Truck Model:** Scania p400

**Colour:** White

**Configuration:** 10 wheels

**Shape:** Tabletop with rear mount crane

**Tray Length:** 7m

**Crane Model:** HMF 4220 k4 evs



### Key Features



#### Crane

42 Tonne meter crane  
Rear Mounted Crane with  
a 12.7m reach  
Lifts 7.5T at 4.7m  
Lifts 2.6T at 12.7m



#### Railway Infrastructure

The rear mounted crane  
is ideal for placing heavy  
components in  
restricted rail corridors



#### Maximum Carry Capacity

9.6 Tonne load carry  
capacity



#### Location Tracking

Accurate vehicle location  
tracking provides delivery  
security and  
environmental impact  
monitoring.



K4

With transport and powerful lifting combined in a single vehicle, this crane truck is ideal for maintenance and upgrade projects or for logistics support.

Max. Lifting Capacities			
OUTREACH		CAPACITY	
4.7 m	15' 5"	7750 kg	17000 lbs
6.6 m	21' 8"	5200 kg	11400 lbs
8.6 m	28' 2"	3900 kg	8600 lbs
10.6 m	34' 9"	3100 kg	6800 lbs
12.7 m	41' 8"	2600 kg	5700 lbs